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Description :

Clés ADF

Outillage antidéflagrant

¢ Alliage spécial Cuivre-Béryllium antidéflagrant et
antimagnétique.

A [mm]:

B [mm]:

B1 [mm]:

E [mm]:

E1 [mm]:

L [mm]:

[gl:

25

49,0

38,0

9,4

15,2

265

260
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